



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
AND
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER

**CORAM : A.S. CHANDURKAR &
RAJESH S. PATIL, JJ**

DATE : 13th NOVEMBER, 2024

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on Daily and Supplementary Board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CIS.

Sr. Nos.	C.I.S. DATE
53 (Appellate Side)	19.11.2024
41, 46, 60 (Appellate Side)	27.11.2024
28, 31, 32, 35, 36, 38, 39, 43, 44, 45, 47, 49, 50, 51, 54, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70 (Appellate Side)	05.12.2024
26, 27, 29, 30, 33, 34, 37, 40, 42, 52, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 61, 62 (Original Side)	05.12.2024

If in any of the above matters, *ad-interim* relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If *ad-interim* relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected.

[RAJESH S. PATIL, J.]

[A.S. CHANDURKAR, J.]